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1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124165 B JOHN MPPS NEKKONDA NEKKONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111500701 ST M BA TTC/D.Ed 18-08-1968 07-09-1989 07-09-1989 07-09-1989 SGT

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2110954 M SUJATHA GPS THUMMALAKUNTA WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36120900809 BC F BA TTC/D.Ed 15-06-1963 01-07-1989 01-07-1989 01-07-1989 SGT

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111435 SYED GHOUSUDDIN MPPS KATRAPELLY SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111100202 OC M BA TTC/D.Ed 10-10-1967 28-09-1989 28-09-1989 28-09-1989 SGT

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138097 E RAVINDER REDDY MPPS JOJIPET CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000303 OC M BA TTC/D.Ed 08-10-1965 13-12-1990 13-12-1990 13-12-1990 SGT

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144974 B RAMREDDY MPPS KISTAPURAM RAYAPARTHY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111301303 OC M BA TTC 18-04-1968 23-03-1991 23-03-1991 23-03-1991 SGT

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137876 A RAMESH MPPS MADANNAPET NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110800502 ST M BA TTC 27-11-1965 05-09-1989 05-09-1989 05-09-1989 SGT

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144677 P RAVINDER MPPS GADEPALLY KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121000703 ST M BA TTC 13-07-1967 20-03-1991 20-03-1991 20-03-1991 SGT

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139177 E LAXMAIAH MPPS RAJUPETA NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110801202 ST M BA TTC 10-12-1970 05-09-1989 05-09-1989 05-09-1989 SGT

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111564 M PADMAJA RANI MPPS MAHESHWARAM NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110800904 BC F TTC 13-06-1969 13-07-1989 13-07-1989 13-07-1989 SGT

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2103911 V VIJAYA MPPS AREPALLY WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36120900116 OC F BA TTC/D.Ed 18-12-1967 05-03-1988 05-03-1988 05-03-1988 SGT

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113312 MD AZIMUNISSA BEGUM MPUPS GANDHINAGAR SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111101005 BC F BA TTC/D.Ed 01-09-1971 13-12-1996 13-12-1996 13-12-1996 SGT

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138156 GORRE RAMASWAMY MPUPS MUTHOJIPET NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110800405 SC M BA TTC 01-04-1968 01-01-1997 01-01-1997 01-01-1997 SGT

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144932 B ARUNA MPPS CHALPARTHI DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110601702 BC F INTER TTC 10-06-1972 13-12-1996 13-12-1996 13-12-1996 SGT

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144682 R UMA MPPS SUDARAIAH NAGAR WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36120900306 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 13-03-1968 11-12-1996 11-12-1996 11-12-1996 SGT

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101804 S VIJAYA MPUPS VASANTHAPUR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121000801 BC F BA TTC/D.Ed 05-08-1969 09-12-1996 09-12-1996 09-12-1996 SGT

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137585 S BHASKAR MPPS LAKNEPALLY NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110800802 SC M BA TTC 05-07-1967 12-03-1997 12-03-1997 12-03-1997 SGT

17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137682 K KOMMAIAH MPUPS MUTHOJIPET NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110800405 SC M BA TTC/D.Ed 12-08-1966 22-02-1997 22-02-1997 22-02-1997 SGT

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144048 B LAXMINARSAIAH MPPS CHANDRU THANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111200302 SC M BA TTC/D.Ed 06-07-1965 27-02-1997 27-02-1997 27-02-1997 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124165 B JOHN

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2110954 M SUJATHA

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111435 SYED GHOUSUDDIN

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138097 E RAVINDER REDDY

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144974 B RAMREDDY

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137876 A RAMESH

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144677 P RAVINDER

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139177 E LAXMAIAH

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111564 M PADMAJA RANI

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2103911 V VIJAYA

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113312 MD AZIMUNISSA BEGUM

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138156 GORRE RAMASWAMY

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144932 B ARUNA

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144682 R UMA

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101804 S VIJAYA

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137585 S BHASKAR

17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137682 K KOMMAIAH

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144048 B LAXMINARSAIAH

TENTATIVE -SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF LOCAL BODY -PSHM

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

07-09-1989 1989 2 59 07-09-1989 Yes 9440349231

10-02-1992 1989 2 448 10-02-1992 Yes 9908716011

1989 Request 14-08-1992 14-08-1992 Yes 9440764581

13-12-1990 1989 3 82 13-12-1990 Yes 9441549648

23-04-1993 1989 3 341 23-04-1993 Yes 7330958480

30-06-1993 1989 30-06-1993 Yes 9441966174

12-08-1992 1989 20-03-1991 Yes 9441454610

12-08-1992 1989 12-08-1992 Yes 8374094276

13-07-1989 1989 2 214

EOL 4 

Yrs.

20 Days

03-03-1995 Yes 9346359931

01-12-1989 1987 Request 01-10-1996 01-10-1996 Yes 9441280684

1996 1 635 13-12-1996 Yes 9491531642

1996 1 788 01-01-1997 Yes 9848927587

1996 1 968 13-12-1996 Yes 9441680552

1996 1 1039 11-12-1996 Yes 9502982970

1996 1 1091 09-12-1996 Yes 9885322205

1996 1 1690 12-03-1997 Yes 8919694159

1996 1 1804 22-02-1997 Yes 9441641284

1996 1 1805 27-02-1997 Yes 9912983729
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19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142531 y sandhya rani MPPS DHARMARAM GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401601 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 05-11-1971 18-03-1997 18-03-1997 18-03-1997 SGT

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138770 P.SUDHAKARREDDY MPUPS CHAPALABANDA DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110601406 OC M INTER TTC 05-08-1973 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 SGT

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138969 T SRINIVAS MPPS BADDEGANI THANDA NEKKONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111500302 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 03-07-1973 04-07-1997 04-07-1997 04-07-1997 SGT

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144722 N NARENDAR MPUPS BANDANPALLY RAYAPARTHY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111300704 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 06-03-1970 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 SGT

23 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144045 K VENKATESHWARLU MPUPS ANANTHARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111400102 BC M INTER TTC 10-02-1975 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 SGT

24 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137828 N PRASAD RAO MPPS NAZI THANDA KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110901402 BC M BA TTC 07-07-1967 10-07-1997 10-07-1997 10-07-1997 SGT

25 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137548 M SHASHIKALA MPPS SHAYAMPET GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401001 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 12-07-1967 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 SGT

26 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131635 T PURNA CHANDAR RAO MPPS GOPANA PALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111400101 OC M BA TTC/D.Ed 19-01-1972 22-11-1997 22-11-1997 22-11-1997 SGT

27 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131975 BILLIPELLI LAKSHMAIAH MPPS NALLA GUNTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121000702 OC M BA TTC/D.Ed 11-04-1968 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 24-12-1997 SGT

28 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144120 CH NAGESHWAR RAO MPPS AREPALLY WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36120900116 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 10-06-1971 17-12-1997 17-12-1997 17-12-1997 SGT

29 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138120 N SRINIVASULU MPPS JEEDIGADDATHANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000502 BC M INTER TTC 09-06-1969 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 SGT

30 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147539 K SURESH KUMAR MPPS GANGADEVI THANDA NEKKONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111501402 BC M B.Sc MA Eng TTC/D.Ed 08-08-1968 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 21-11-1997 SGT

31 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138764 M SRINIVASU MPUPS DESHAI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110600506 BC M B.Sc,  MA Eng TTC/D.Ed 26-12-1968 22-11-1997 22-11-1997 22-11-1997 SGT

32 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144875 B SRIDHAR MPUPS DESHAI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110600506 BC M INTER TTC 20-08-1973 03-12-1997 03-12-1997 03-12-1997 SGT

33 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137736 B RAMARAJU MPPS NAZI THANDA KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110901402 ST M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 04-01-1976 13-04-1998 13-04-1998 13-04-1998 SGT

34 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138913 G Sreedhar Reddy MPPS GUNDRAPALLY NEKKONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111500601 OC M BA TTC/D.Ed 15-12-1968 23-04-1998 23-04-1998 23-04-1998 SGT

35 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138721 v Parthasarathi MPPS LAKKAMARI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110600802 BC M BA TTC/D.Ed 05-06-1968 26-03-1998 26-03-1998 26-03-1998 SGT

36 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133371 D Jagadheshwar MPPS THIMMAPUR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121000409 BC M BA TTC 12-10-1968 23-12-1997 23-12-1997 23-12-1997 SGT

37 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2110659 CH SUDHAKAR MPPS SHAYAMPET GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401001 BC M INTER TTC 15-06-1965 29-01-1998 29-01-1998 29-01-1998 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142531 y sandhya rani

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138770 P.SUDHAKARREDDY

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138969 T SRINIVAS

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144722 N NARENDAR

23 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144045 K VENKATESHWARLU

24 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137828 N PRASAD RAO

25 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137548 M SHASHIKALA

26 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131635 T PURNA CHANDAR RAO

27 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131975 BILLIPELLI LAKSHMAIAH

28 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144120 CH NAGESHWAR RAO

29 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138120 N SRINIVASULU

30 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147539 K SURESH KUMAR

31 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138764 M SRINIVASU

32 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144875 B SRIDHAR

33 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137736 B RAMARAJU

34 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138913 G Sreedhar Reddy

35 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138721 v Parthasarathi

36 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133371 D Jagadheshwar

37 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2110659 CH SUDHAKAR

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
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1996 2 1656 18-03-1997 Yes 9951256821

1996 3 385 07-07-1997 Yes 9849622201

1996 3 660 03-07-1997 Yes 9849009722

1996 3 713 07-07-1997 Yes 9490586852

1996 3 877 07-07-1997 Yes 8008779098

1996 3 1585 10-07-1997 Yes 9440107267

1996 3 1719 07-07-1997 Yes 9490395256

1996 4 655 22-11-1997 Yes 9000117658

1996 4 740 24-12-1997 Yes 9440966416

1996 4 896 17-12-1997 Yes 9848985553

1996 4 977 21-11-1997 Yes 8142625955

1996 4 1246 21-11-1997 Yes 9618560723

1996 4 1326 22-11-1997 Yes 9441952423

1996 4 1416 03-12-1997 Yes 9848679190

1996 5 94 13-04-1998 Yes 9491818237

1996 6 940 23-04-1998 Yes 9440002989

1996 6 1469 26-03-1998 Yes 9989615076

1996 6 1517 23-12-1997 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9908169513

1996 6 1522 29-01-1998 Yes Hearing 40-69 Yes 9885348178
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38 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138104 SK SARDAR MPPS KAMMAPALLY NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110800103 BC M INTER TTC 15-08-1970 23-04-1998 23-04-1998 23-04-1998 SGT

39 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144862 CH SREEDHAR MPPS VAMSHARAJ NAGAR WARDHANNAPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111201006 BC M INTER TTC 01-06-1970 09-07-1998 09-07-1998 09-07-1998 SGT

40 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137556 TELU ADIKRISHNA MPPS ANGADI ROAD T/M NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110801305 BC M INTER TTC 24-05-1972 16-03-1998 16-03-1998 16-03-1998 SGT

41 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137873 M PEDDIRAJU MPPS JEEDIKAL DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110601701 BC M BA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 10-10-1972 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

42 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131785 A VENKAT RAMANA REDDY MPPS ALLIPUR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121000101 OC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 06-10-1978 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

43 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133570 K.SUDHAKARA CHARY MPPS MYLARAM RAYAPARTHY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111300902 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 20-04-1974 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

44 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138177 S RAJU MPPS GOLLA GUDEM SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111100301 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 15-08-1974 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

45 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144743 BILLA RAJENDRA PRASAD MPUPS SOMARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111400804 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 01-09-1974 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

46 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138103 S BRAMHA CHARY MPPS LINGAPURAM CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000101 BC M B.Sc MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 28-02-1977 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

47 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131533 k Manohar MPPS SHIVA GANI THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111400302 BC M INTER TTC 01-05-1974 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

48 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138222 RAVULA DAYAKAR MPPS MANAGLI THANDA NEKKONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111500101 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 13-05-1976 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

49 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131978 A RAMA KRISHNA MPPS RAMAVARAM WARDHANNAPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111200901 BC M B.Sc  MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 18-05-1972 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 30-10-1998 SGT

50 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137901 G SADANANDAM MPPS GANGA GUDEM THANDA KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110900203 BC M B.Com TTC 19-07-1973 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

51 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113313 R SANDHYARANI MPPS NARLAVAI SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111101401 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 04-02-1975 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

52 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144858 B.Muralidhar MPPS MOGILICHERLA GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110400101 BC M B.Sc MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 12-07-1971 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

53 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131991 N INDIRA DEVI MPUPS ADAVI RANGAPUR DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110601202 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 15-08-1974 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

54 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109751 M AMARAVATHI MPUPS KOTHAPETA WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36120900201 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 02-08-1976 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

55 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141814 A PRASAD MPPS PERUKA WADA GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110400102 BC M BA TTC 27-08-1975 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

56 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138205 L RAVINDER MPPS LINGAPURAM CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000101 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 12-06-1966 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT
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District
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ID
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38 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138104 SK SARDAR

39 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144862 CH SREEDHAR

40 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137556 TELU ADIKRISHNA

41 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137873 M PEDDIRAJU

42 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131785 A VENKAT RAMANA REDDY

43 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133570 K.SUDHAKARA CHARY

44 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138177 S RAJU

45 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144743 BILLA RAJENDRA PRASAD

46 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138103 S BRAMHA CHARY

47 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131533 k Manohar

48 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138222 RAVULA DAYAKAR

49 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131978 A RAMA KRISHNA

50 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137901 G SADANANDAM

51 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113313 R SANDHYARANI

52 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144858 B.Muralidhar

53 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131991 N INDIRA DEVI

54 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109751 M AMARAVATHI

55 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141814 A PRASAD

56 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138205 L RAVINDER
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1996 6 1528 23-04-1998 Yes 9441304737

1996 6 1534 09-07-1998 Yes 9390678000

1996 6 1618 16-03-1998 Yes 9441335151

1998 1 146 26-10-1998 Yes 8500313410

1998 1 182 26-10-1998 Yes 9985849924

1998 1 285 25-10-1998 Yes 9441272663

1998 1 335 26-10-1998 Yes 9440604279

1998 1 379 26-10-1998 Yes 9949200598

1998 1 389 26-10-1998 Yes 9494808004

1998 1 466 26-10-1998 Yes 9502773344

1998 1 547 25-10-1998 Yes 9440143585

1998 1 588 30-10-1998 Yes 9491823396

1998 1 595 26-10-1998 Yes 9848574549

1998 1 665 25-10-1998 Yes 9490378876

1998 1 645 25-10-1998 Yes 9949775022

1998 1 711 26-10-1998 Yes 9959288381

1998 1 672 26-10-1998 Yes 9490453216

1998 1 721 26-10-1998 Yes 9949453115

1998 1 744 25-10-1998 Yes 9849065929
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57 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142538 N RAVINDER MPPS GEESUGONDA GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110400701 BC M BA TTC/D.Ed 04-09-1970 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

58 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144866 PAKA SRINIVAS MPPS CHANDRA GIRI THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111400301 BC M B.Sc MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 08-05-1973 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

59 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137865 G KARUNAKAR MPUPS POTHARAJUPALLY GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110400801 BC M B.Sc MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 13-10-1977 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

60 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139019 K NARSIMHULU GPS RAILWAY GATE KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121001008 BC M INTER TTC 12-05-1975 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

61 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142499 M.ANNAPURNA MPPS BADAVATH SINGYA  THANDA GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401301 OC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 06-01-1978 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

62 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137570 Y SRIDHARA SWAMY MPPS MANUBOTHULAGADDA KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110900407 BC M BA TTC/D.Ed 20-06-1972 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

63 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138658 s marudwathi MPPS KAPULA KANAPARTHY SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111100302 BC F BA TTC/D.Ed 01-12-1964 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

64 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141957 CH. RAJENDHER MPPS KOMMALA GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401401 BC M BA  MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 20-07-1975 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

65 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131805 K.SREENU MPUPS DESHAI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110600506 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 14-08-1973 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

66 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139193 CH LAXMI MPPS NACHINAPALLY DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110601101 OC F BA  MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 10-03-1969 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

67 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137516 P KRISHNAMURTHI MPPS MANGALAVARIPET KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110901404 ST M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 15-08-1970 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

68 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144793 S RAMADEVI MPPS BAVANI KUNTA THANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111201004 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 02-05-1978 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

69 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142511 K ASHOK MPPS RANGAPURAM NALLABELLY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110700302 BC M BA TTC/D.Ed 20-08-1965 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 29-10-1998 SGT

70 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133453 Macha Srinivasulu MPPS MYLARAM RAYAPARTHY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111300902 BC M BA TTC 08-03-1968 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

71 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109721 B RAMESH MPUPS ASHALLAPALY SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111100304 BC M B.Sc TTC 08-05-1969 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

72 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139358 O SRIDEVI MPPS RAMATHEERTHAM NALLABELLY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110701101 BC F B.Sc MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 04-10-1973 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

73 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141796 D NAGARANI MPUPS ASHALLAPALY SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111100304 BC F B.Sc MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 16-02-1977 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

74 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137839 A VIJAYALAXMI MPPS RUDRA GUDEM NALLABELLY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110701601 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 15-06-1978 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

75 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122847 M RAMADEVI MPPS THOGARRAI DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110601501 BC F BA TTC/D.Ed 10-08-1965 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT
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57 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142538 N RAVINDER

58 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144866 PAKA SRINIVAS

59 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137865 G KARUNAKAR

60 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139019 K NARSIMHULU

61 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142499 M.ANNAPURNA

62 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137570 Y SRIDHARA SWAMY

63 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138658 s marudwathi

64 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141957 CH. RAJENDHER

65 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131805 K.SREENU

66 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139193 CH LAXMI

67 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137516 P KRISHNAMURTHI

68 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144793 S RAMADEVI

69 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142511 K ASHOK

70 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133453 Macha Srinivasulu

71 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109721 B RAMESH

72 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139358 O SRIDEVI

73 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141796 D NAGARANI

74 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137839 A VIJAYALAXMI

75 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122847 M RAMADEVI
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1998 1 764 26-10-1998 Yes 9866574943

1998 1 777 25-10-1998 Yes 9491820895

1998 1 800 26-10-1998 Yes 9849763166

1998 1 858 26-10-1998 Yes 9441717419

1998 1 860 25-10-1998 Yes 9849969899

1998 1 893 25-10-1998 Yes 9492429205

1998 1 935 25-10-1998 Yes 9849319114

1998 1 981 26-10-1998 Yes 9618714030

1998 1 1032 25-10-1998 Yes 9963721277

1998 1 1076 26-10-1998 Yes 8466977140

1998 1 1141 26-10-1998 Yes 9553282330

1998 1 1236 25-10-1998 Yes 9705162929

1998 1 1237 29-10-1998 Yes 9949875569

1998 1 1260 25-10-1998 Yes 9490118557

1998 1 1270 26-10-1998 Yes 9848891338

1998 1 1295 26-10-1998 Yes 9963418742

1998 1 1309 26-10-1998 Yes 9676003228

1998 1 1313 25-10-1998 Yes 8790699935

1998 1 1326 25-10-1998 Yes 9676829495
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76 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101829 V PADMAJA MPPS MACHAPUR GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401201 BC F BA MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 10-01-1970 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

77 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2104064 S.BHAVANA MPUPS PALLARUGUDA SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111101206 BC F B.Sc MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 20-08-1973 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

78 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144141 K RAJANI BAI MPPS DAMMANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111200701 BC F B.Com TTC/D.Ed 22-05-1977 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

79 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136336 R KUMARA SWAMY MPPS KATRIAL WARDHANNAPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111200402 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 29-07-1977 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

80 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138945 K.E.REVATHI MPPS MAMNOOR H/W KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121000201 SC F INTER TTC 27-04-1964 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

81 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109765 BODDULA RAJITHA MPUPS PALLARUGUDA SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111101206 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 16-06-1976 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

82 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138126 R SREEDEVI MPPS MACHAPUR GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401201 BC F B.Com TTC/D.Ed 26-06-1973 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

83 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138786 R GANGA MAHESHWARI MPPS VALYANAIK THANDA SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111101201 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 10-06-1973 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

84 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124206 B VEERANNA MPPS DABEERPET KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110900101 ST M BA TTC/D.Ed 20-05-1977 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

85 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124126 V VEERANNA MPPS NAZI THANDA KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110901402 ST M BA MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 03-06-1975 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

86 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124252 K. SUBHASHINI MPPS KONKAPAKA PARVATHAGIRI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111400204 BC F BA TTC/D.Ed 28-02-1978 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

87 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124116 JUTTU SHAILASREE MPPS GADEPALLY KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121000703 SC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 08-08-1971 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

88 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138135 K KOMURAIAH MPPS ADDABATTA  THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000701 SC M INTER TTC 02-07-1965 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

89 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137845 J RAMASWAMY MPPS DHRMARAO PETA NALLABELLY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110700301 BC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 02-08-1972 11-11-1998 11-11-1998 11-11-1998 SGT

90 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144692 P PADMAVATHI MPPS RAIPARTHY RAYAPARTHY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111300601 BC F BA TTC/D.Ed 02-07-1970 01-04-1999 01-04-1999 01-04-1999 SGT

91 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131189 K PONNAMMA MPPS SHANIGARAM NALLABELLY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110701003 OC F INTER TTC 10-03-1964 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

92 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138170 D VIJYA KUMARI MPUPS AMEENABAD CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000718 OC F BA TTC/D.Ed 10-10-1963 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

93 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138726 S Chandramouli MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110801401 SC M BA TTC/D.Ed 20-04-1965 31-10-1998 31-10-1998 31-10-1998 SGT

94 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2104121 T ROJAMMA MPUPS KOTHAGUDEM SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111101004 OC F BA TTC/D.Ed 18-06-1963 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

76 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101829 V PADMAJA

77 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2104064 S.BHAVANA

78 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144141 K RAJANI BAI

79 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136336 R KUMARA SWAMY

80 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138945 K.E.REVATHI

81 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109765 BODDULA RAJITHA

82 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138126 R SREEDEVI

83 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138786 R GANGA MAHESHWARI

84 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124206 B VEERANNA

85 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124126 V VEERANNA

86 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124252 K. SUBHASHINI

87 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124116 JUTTU SHAILASREE

88 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138135 K KOMURAIAH

89 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137845 J RAMASWAMY

90 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144692 P PADMAVATHI

91 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131189 K PONNAMMA

92 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138170 D VIJYA KUMARI

93 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138726 S Chandramouli

94 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2104121 T ROJAMMA
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1998 1 1406 26-10-1998 Yes 9704245995

1998 1 1424 26-10-1998 Yes 9849766664

1998 1 1437 26-10-1998 Yes 9652951551

1998 1 1438 25-10-1998 Yes 7396640785

1998 1 1453 26-10-1998 Yes 9154192550

1998 1 1489 26-10-1998 Yes 9949092879

1998 1 1624 26-10-1998 Yes 9989334850

1998 1 1653 26-10-1998 Yes 9866897267

1998 1 1658 26-10-1998 Yes 9963560118

1998 1 1805 26-10-1998 Yes 9848271959

1998 1 1806 26-10-1998 Yes 9948103266

1998 1 1815 26-10-1998 Yes 9502727064

1998 1 1859 25-10-1998 Yes 9441454718

1998 1 1881 11-11-1998 Yes 9949286155

1998 1 1912 01-04-1999 Yes 9908546455

1998 2 399 26-10-1998 Yes 9492783485

1998 2 1117 26-10-1998 yes 8801763513

1998 2 1135 31-10-1998 Yes 9704353579

1998 2 1170 28-10-1998 Yes 7893677227
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95 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2135646 K VANAJA LATHA MPPS NTR NAGAR WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36120900301 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 17-08-1964 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 SGT

96 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144049 V ARAN JYOTHI MPPS H/W MYLARAM RAYAPARTHY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111300903 BC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 06-10-1976 21-12-1998 21-12-1998 21-12-1998 SGT

97 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138951 P GAMANIEL MPPS GUNDRAPALLY NEKKONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111500601 SC M INTER TTC 01-12-1963 31-10-1998 31-10-1998 31-10-1998 SGT

98 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2104081 k ramadevi MPPS UPPARAPALLY WARDHANNAPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111200201 OC F TTC 01-06-1965 06-11-1998 06-11-1998 06-11-1998 SGT

99 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138134 D VENKATAIAH MPPS JOJIPET CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000303 ST M BA TTC/D.Ed 10-06-1977 23-04-1997 23-04-1997 23-04-1997 SGT

100 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138939 G BHOJYA MPPS SURIPALLY NEKKONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111500102 ST M BA MA(Eng) TTC/D.Ed 10-02-1974 10-04-1997 10-04-1997 10-04-1997 SGT

101 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136302 K VENUGOPAL RAO MPPS THIMMAPURAM SANGEM SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111100901 SC M INTER TTC 05-11-1967 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 SGT

102 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137833 D KUMARASWAMY MPPS CHINTHAGADDA THANDA NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110801206 SC M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 10-01-1968 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 31-03-1999 SGT

103 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138747 R Anurupa MPPS THOGARURAMAIAHPALLY DUGGONDI SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110600502 BC F BA D.Ed 18-11-1971 01-04-1999 01-04-1999 01-04-1999 SGT

104 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142061 B RAJYALAXMI MPPS AREPALLY (BC) WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36120900101 SC F B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 04-07-1964 01-04-1999 01-04-1999 01-04-1999 SGT

105 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139174 D RAVINDER MPUPS MUTHOJIPET NARSAMPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110800405 SC M BA TTC/D.Ed 01-03-1973 11-05-1999 11-05-1999 11-05-1999 SGT

106 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144736 P SAMBAIAH MPPS REDDY PALEM GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401501 ST M BA TTC 20-04-1970 30-04-2000 30-04-2000 30-04-2000 SGT

107 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124280 B BALOJI MPPS NEKKONDA GIRLS NEKKONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111500706 ST M BA TTC/D.Ed 02-05-1976 30-04-2000 30-04-2000 30-04-2000 SGT

108 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137555 M JAGAN MPPS DABEERPET KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110900101 ST M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 01-01-1974 05-01-1998 05-01-1998 05-01-1998 SGT

109 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124315 B VEERANNA MPUPS BOJJALU CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111001109 ST M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 08-08-1974 21-03-1998 21-03-1998 21-03-1998 SGT

110 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138155 P NARSIMHA REDDY MPPS CHENNARAOPET CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000301 OC M BA TTC/B.ED 01-07-1968 11-12-1996 11-12-1996 11-12-1996 SGT

111 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109681 V.SHARADA MPUPS BOLLONIPALLY NALLABELLY SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110700403 OC F BA TTC/D.Ed 25-05-1972 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

112 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142648 P. LAXMA REDDY MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR WARDHANNAPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111200601 OC M BA TTC/D.Ed 14-03-1966 24-11-2000 24-11-2000 24-11-2000 SGT

113 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111401 B LAXMI MPPS DHARMARAM GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401601 BC F BA TTC/D.Ed 05-07-1972 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

95 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2135646 K VANAJA LATHA

96 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144049 V ARAN JYOTHI

97 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138951 P GAMANIEL

98 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2104081 k ramadevi

99 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138134 D VENKATAIAH

100 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138939 G BHOJYA

101 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136302 K VENUGOPAL RAO

102 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137833 D KUMARASWAMY

103 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138747 R Anurupa

104 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142061 B RAJYALAXMI

105 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139174 D RAVINDER

106 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144736 P SAMBAIAH

107 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124280 B BALOJI

108 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137555 M JAGAN

109 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124315 B VEERANNA

110 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138155 P NARSIMHA REDDY

111 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109681 V.SHARADA

112 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142648 P. LAXMA REDDY

113 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111401 B LAXMI
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1998 2 1173 27-10-1998 Yes 9177453807

1998 2 1823 21-12-1998 Yes 9949383043

1998 2 1876 31-10-1998 Yes 8978371097

1998 3 1325 06-11-1998 Yes 9866233677

1996 31-12-1998 Yes 9393174242

01-12-1998 31-12-1998 1996 31-12-1998 Yes 9949294612

1998 31-03-1999 Yes 9676651167

1998 31-03-1999 Yes 8500068589

1998 01-04-1999 Yes 8008334907

1998 01-04-1999 Yes 9949974948

1998 11-05-1999 Yes 9492217232

1997 30-04-2000 Yes 7893898182

1996 30-04-2000 Yes 9949487029

01-04-2000 30-04-2000 1996 30-04-2000 Yes 9848228459

01-04-2000 30-04-2000 1996 30-04-2000 Yes 9989585250

1996 Request 29-08-2000 29-08-2000 Yes Ortho No 40-70% 9030991149

2000 1 398 20-11-2000 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9866055934

2000 1 409 24-11-2000 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9912229998

2000 1 572 20-11-2000 Yes Ortho >=70 Yes 9550872726
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114 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137669 N NAGESH MPPS MOGILICHERLA GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110400101 BC M BA B.ED 20-12-1967 20-02-2004 20-02-2004 20-02-2004 SGT

115 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2149603 N. RAJKUMAR MPPS BUDHARAOPET KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110901201 BC M BA B.ED 16-03-1980 18-06-2008 18-06-2008 18-06-2008 SGT

116 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147572 G SRINU MPPS SUDARAIAH NAGAR WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36120900306 BC M BA B.ED 20-12-1981 18-06-2008 18-06-2008 18-06-2008 SGT

117 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151321 D VEERA BHADRAIAH MPPS CHENNARAOPET CHENNARAOPET SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36111000301 BC M TTC 15-07-1964 27-11-2010 27-11-2010 27-11-2010 SGT

118 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155242 B RAMDAS MPPS KHANAPUR KHANAPUR SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110900401 ST M B.Sc TTC/D.Ed 16-05-1992 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 SGT

119 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2154548 M MADHAVI MPUPS JANPAKA GEESUGONDA SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36110401505 BC F TTC 03-01-1985 31-12-2012 31-12-2012 31-12-2012 SGT

120 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2158490 B VANI MPPS MAMNOOR CAMP KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct LB 36121000202 OC F B.Com TTC/D.Ed 11-07-1985 28-02-2015 28-02-2015 28-02-2015 SGT
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S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

114 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137669 N NAGESH

115 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2149603 N. RAJKUMAR

116 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147572 G SRINU

117 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151321 D VEERA BHADRAIAH

118 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155242 B RAMDAS

119 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2154548 M MADHAVI

120 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2158490 B VANI

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification
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2002 20-02-2004 Yes visual >=70 Yes 9395386725

2006 1 1032 18-06-2008 Yes visual >=70 Yes 9951148771

2006 1 2308 18-06-2008 Yes visual >=70 Yes 9949303129

2008 1 9390 27-11-2010 Yes Ortho >=70 Yes 9553560908

2012 1 231 29-12-2012 Yes Ortho >=70 Yes 9493437343

2012 1 1156 31-12-2012 Yes visual >=70 Yes 9000357822

2008 1 5837 28-02-2015 Yes Hearing >=70 Yes 8106393376
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